MLTT 210 Instructor Evaluation

Response Counts

Completion Rate: 100%

Complete . ____________________________________________1 14

Totals: 14



1. Please tell us what semester you completed this course?

7% Fall

93% Spring

Value Percent Responses

Fall 7.1% 1
[ ]

Spring 92.9% 13

Totals: 14



2. Please tell us what year you completed this course?

ResponselD Response
18 2023
19 2023
20 2023
21 2023
22 2023
23 2023
24 2023
25 2023
26 2023
28 2023
29 2023
30 2023
31 2023

32 2023



3. Instructor name:

miChaeImicheal
malak

ResponselD Response

18 Michael Malak
19 Michael Malak
20 Michael Malak
21 Michael Malak
22 Michael Malak
23 Michael Malak
24 Michael Malak
25 Micheal Malak
26 Micheal Malak
28 Michael Malak
29 Michael Malak
30 Michael Malak
31 Michael Malak

32 Michael Malak






4. Please rate the instructor according to the following scale:

Strongly Strongly
disagree Disagree Unsure Agree agree Responses

The instructor organizes this

class well 1 0 0 4
Count 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6%
Row %

The instructor clearly states

the objectives of the course 1 0 0 2

and each topic 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3%
Count

Row %

The content of the course

and the material covered is 1 0 0 1
directly related to the 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1%
objectives of the course

Count

Row %

The instructor's use of

technology is effective (such 1 0 0 2

as slide presentations, web  7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3%
sites, video, DVD, MP3,

podcasts)

Count

Row %

The instructor clearly

describes course 1 0 0 3
assignments 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 21.4%
Count

Row %

The instructor clearly states

due dates for assignments, 1 0 0 2
quizzes and exams 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3%
Count

Row %

The instructor clearly states

how students will be 1 0 0 0
graded 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Count

Row %




Strongly Strongly
disagree Disagree Unsure Agree agree Responses

Graded assignments,

quizzes and/or exams cover 0 0 0 0 13

the course material 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Count

Row %

Examinations and quizzes

are clearly worded 1 0 0 0
Count 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Row %

The instructor stimulates
interest in the subject 0 0 0 0 13

Count 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
Row %

The assignments are helpful

in acquiring a better 1 0 0 0
understanding of course 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
material

Count

Row %

The instructor provides a

good mix of learning 1 0 0 2
activities 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3%
Count

Row %

The instructor seems to

know a lot about the subject 1 0 0 1
matter 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1%
Count

Row %

The instructor encourages

participation 1 0 0 1
Count 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 7.1%
Row %

The instructor seems to

enjoy teaching 1 0 0 0
Count 7.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Row %




The instructor expresses
himself/herself well
Count

Row %

The instructor is open to
student ideas about the
topics in the course and
responds to student
questions

Count

Row %

The instructor seems to care
about how well | learn the
material

Count

Row %

| can get the help | need
from the instructor
Count

Row %

| feel respected by the
instructor

Count

Row %

| would recommend the
instructor to another
student

Count

Row %

| would recommend the
course to another student
Count

Row %

When the teacher uses
Blackboard and/or class-
related web sites, they work
well

Count

Row %

Strongly

disagree

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

7.1%

Disagree

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Unsure Agree

0
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1
7.1%

0.0%

0.0%

7.1%

0.0%

Strongly
agree

Responses



Strongly Strongly
disagree Disagree Unsure Agree agree Responses

Totals
Total Responses 14



5. Additional comments about the organization of the course or
effectiveness of the instructor:

awesome added

aid
real cncountered

clinical understandmg

material ®

Michael
learninge-g e

professor persca)na|
chemistry @PPY



ResponselD Response

18

18

20

21

22

23

25

26

28

30

31

32

Michael was really good with engaging us in learning chemistry. Michael used real life
examples he encountered working as a CLS to engage us in learning during our labs.

He is very nice and knowledgeable about the course

Enjoyed the Professor tying together the course material with actual experience of
situations that he has encountered in the lab.

Instructor was very informative about the topics presented in class. He was able to apply
it to his real life experiences which was useful for the overall understanding

Everything was perfect

Michael is very patient and knowledgeable in every lectures

He is the best

He is very knowledgable in the subject and we can tell. Gives personal examples and
experiences to increase our learning/understanding.

Michael is a great first time professor, and enjoyed teaching this course. | learned a great
deal in this course, and encouraged my participation and understanding to any
information.

Michael is an awesome teacher. He really tries to connect the lecture with his clinical
experience. All of which contribute greatly for learning.

| think that having so little time to prepare for the semester Prof Malak did really well. He
explains the topic well and have added aid for more understanding!

Michael knows the material very well, and can answers all questions. He even shares
personal experience in the field which | think is good for learning.



6. Which of the following best describes you in this class:

7% | am a little behind in the work.
| am doing a lot of the assigned \
reading

14% | am keeping up with most of \
the work. | am doing most of the
assigned reading

Value

| am keeping up with the work. | am doing all the
assigned reading

| am keeping up with most of the work. | am doing most
of the assigned reading

| am a little behind in the work. | am doing a lot of the
assigned reading

N

79% | am keeping up with the work.
I am doing all the assigned reading

Percent Responses

78.6% 11
S

14.3% 2
amm

7.1% 1
-

Totals: 14



/. If you could change one thing about this department or service, what

would it be?

Instruction
! mltt = content
adding
prefer
exam

ulz 1 I
sefiesterMorning

organized

ResponselD Response

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

30

31

More labs towards the end of the semester

More laboratory experience

Can it be this class in the morning, that would be helpful

i would prefer to have all morning class time for the MLTT program

Adding more lab that were more realistic to what is being performed on the a real
medical setting.

Only quiz and exam which like to be from boc

Allow the labs to be more organized with instruction. Lab manual wasn't used all
semester because it was wrong. $20.

Better equipments

| think we need more content for the last 2 week of class. It got too repeatative. Maybe
more labs that could be done when we do our externships.
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